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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Music as You Like It
10. O Devotions: Rev. H. C. Mat-thews
10.20 For My Lady: Famous vio-linists: Henry Temianka
11. 0 Musical highlights11.16 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch -music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 ducational session
2. 0 Music and romance
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Music and romance
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Reserved
7.10 State Placement announce-
ment
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
State Opera String Quartet,
Quartet in D Major (Haydn)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Studio Recital by MaryMartin (violin) and Betty(piano),
Sonata in G Minor (Bach)
8.13 Studio Recital by Rita San-gar (soprano),"Oh, Had I Jubal’s Lyre" (Han-del), ‘"‘The Nut Tree" and "‘Lady-bird" (Schumann), Solveig’s
Song (Grieg), "Heather Rose"
(Schubert)8.25 Cortot, Thibaud and Casals,"Trio in D Minor" (Mendels-
sohn)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 "The Laughing Man"nx
Be
The Masters in Lighterood

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m

5, 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O After dinner music
7.45 "Thrills"8.0 Bands and Ballads, with
"Gus Gray" at 8.30
9. 0 Classical recitals
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down
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AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral ses-
sion
5.30 Light popular music
. Miscellaneous
ro Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 Orchestral music
8. 0 "Mittens"
8.15 Concert
9. 0 Hawaiian melodies
9.15 Popular melodies9.30 Half-hour with Dance Band
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
(if Parliament ‘is broadcast 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning variety
9.30 Morning star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Popular melodies
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For™M ot "The Woman
‘ae
wae a Name’
A.C.E. Talk: "More Light"
Health in the Home
Variety
aga music REL 15 and‘LONDONNEWS)putational sessionClassical Hour
In Lighter Mood
3.2810 3.30 Time signals
=elWhile You Workar

Ss session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEW$s)7. O Reserved
7.18' ote Gardening Expert7.30 renades: Wladimir Selin-
sky es his String Ensemble
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‘7.43 What the American Com-
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mentators Say
8. 0 Maurice Buckman Rossiter
(bass), sings from the studio:(Speaks), "Friend 0’Mine" (Sanderson), "The Lute
Player" (Allitsen), "Four JollySailormen" (German)
8.13° "Good Intentions."
A radio play
8.42 Melody and Harmony. A
Quiet session with Dorothy
hemp (contralto), May Hyam
(violinist) , Fanny McDonald(piano)
"Shepherd’s Slumber Song"
(Somervelle), ‘Fairies’. Song"(Scott), "Pollichinelle" violin
solo (Kreisler), ‘Deep River’’
(Burleigh)
(A studio recital)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with

Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.33 Let the People Sing
9.47 "For Gallantry." No. 12:Derrick Baynham, G.M.
(A BBC production)N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously from
the P. & T. Dept.’s short-waveStation ZLT7 on 6.715 mega-
cycles; 44.67 metres)0.10 Lauri Paddi and his Ball-
room Orchestra
0.45 Horace Heidt’s Musical
Knights1.0 LONDON NEWS
1.20 CLOSE DOWN

QYVE wana
5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music= Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. Q After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Schnabel (piano) and London
Symphony Orchestra (conducted
by Sargent), Concerto in F
Major, K.459 (Mozart)8.28 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
8.31 Ethel Bartlett and Rae
Robertson (duet pianists), ‘"Ar-rival of the Queen of Sheba"
(Handel), (‘*Solomon’’)8.35 Stokowski and the Phila-delphia Orchestra, Chaconne(Bach, trans. Stokowski)
9. 0 BBC Symphony Orchestra,"Til’s Merry Pranks" (Strauss)9.17 Roy Henderson (baritone)
9.20 Frederick Grinke (violin),Ballade (Dvorak)
9.24 Opera House Orchestra,
Symphonic Waltz Suite (Meli-char)
9.30 Highlights from the operas10. O Variety10.30 Close down

OWA WELLINGTON
990 kc. 303 m.

* Rh Modern dance melo-
720° "Vanity Fair"7.33 For’ the Boys Off Duty7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases
8.15 "The House of Shadows"
8.30 Tchaikovski and his Music‘9. 5 "Nobody’s Island’9.30 A Young Man With a
Swing Band: Jan Savitt
10. 0 Close down

CNT Mokeom
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and informationservice
. O Concert programme
9. O. Station notices
9. 2 Concert programme10. 0 Close downeg RS
7. 0&8.45a.m. London News
11. 0» Morning programme
or ae Lunch music (12.15 andp.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.80-210

Educational session6.0 Light music5.30 For the Children note Be

5.45 The Andrews Sisters en-
tertain
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market Re-
port
7. 0 Reserved
7.16 ‘"McGlusky the Sea Rover’
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say8.0 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra, "Bitter
Sweet’’ (Coward)8.3 Webster. Booth (tenor),"The English Rose’ (German),"Love is My Song’? (Murray)
8. 9 Decca Salon Orchestra,
"The Sweetest Story Ever Told"(Stuttz), "Your "Smiles, Your
Tears" (Romberg)
8.15 Regimental Flashes
8.30 Let’s Dance
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Opera Orchestra, "AbuHassan" Overture (Weber)
9.34 Joan Hammond (soprano),"Still Susanna Delays," ‘""WhitherVanished?" (‘Marriage of Fig-aro’) (Mozart)
9.42 The Queen’s Hall Orches-
tra, Symphonic Variations(Dvorak)10. O Close down

_

XYAN | NELSON920 ke. 327m

7. Op.m. ‘‘Martin’s Corner"7.25 Light music
° Light classical selections
8.3C Variety and vaudeville
1 Band programme9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

272) GISBORNE980 kc. 306m.
7. Op.m. Band music7.15 ‘Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"’
7.30 Variety
7.45 Modern rhythm
7.55 Lew Stone and his Band8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour ‘

9% 2 Birth of the British
Nation
9.15 Swingtime10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416m.
t

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: NotableNamesakes of the Famous
10 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
11.15 Orchestral session
11.30 Music While You Work
Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)
EduCational session
Music While You Work
Musical Comedy
Classical Hour
Rhythmic RevelsFavourites Old and New
Children’s session
45 Ll music (6.15, LON-DON NEW +

6.45 R COURSE SERIES:
"New Zealand and Current
Ideas: Recent Advances in the
Social Sciences: eeHuman Nature," by Dr.Sutherland
O Reserved
7.10 Local news service
geee Stock Market730."EVENING PROGRAMME:SYA Orchestra, conducted byMaurice Clare, .

"Tl Seraglio"’ Overture (Mozart),
Excerpts from "The Tales of
Hoffmann" (Offenbach, arr.|
Wood), Hungarian Dance(Brahms) |7.45 What the American Com-)mentators Say8.0 3YA
"Praeludium" (Jarnefeldt),Dance of the

Tumblers" (Rim-sky-Korsakoy)
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8. 6 Reading by Owen L. Sim-
mance, ;

"Idylis of the King" (Tennyson)
8.26 From the Studio: Haagen
Holenbergh (pianist), and JeanScott (soprano)
Haagen Holenbergh,
Sonata in D Minor, Op. 31 No. 2
(Beethoven)
8.46 Jean Scott: Songs by
Grieg,"The Swan," "The First Prim-
rose," "‘With a Water Lily," ‘‘Atthe Brookside," ‘In the Boat,""A Dream’’
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Bruno Walter and Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 1 in C Minor,
Op. 68 (Brahms)
10.14 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| SW CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke 250m

5. Op.m. Evening Serenade
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Evergreens of Jazz
8.15 salon Music
8.30 Music from the Films
9.0 Swing Fan’s Special
10. O In Quiet Mood
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
9.45 "The Small Child Indoors.
the Child in Bed’: Mrs. F. L. W.
Wood
10. 0-10.30 wWevotional Service
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
O Classical programme3.30 Songs from the Shows4.0 "Grand City"4.15 Variety :

4.30 bance tunes and popular
songs
5.16 "The Sky Blue Falcon"
5.30 Dinner music
5.57 ‘Parker of the Yard"
6.10 National Savings announce-
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 ‘Pinto Pete in Arizona"
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Dance time review
7.45
8.

What the American Com-Ye SayThe Recollections or
Geoffrey Hamlyn"
8.25 Merry Melodies
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Works by ContemporaryAmerican Composers: ‘The In-credible Flautist’ (Piston), Bos-
ton Promenade Orchestra; ‘" ’Tis
an Earth Defiled" (Hanson),
"Standing in Need of Prayer"
(Gruenberg) Lawrence Tib-
bett (baritone) ; "Rhumba,""The Legend of the ArkansawTraveller" (MacDonald), ‘Sto-kowski and the Philadelphia Or-
chestra
10. 0 Close down

Gl, y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Girlof the Ballet"
11.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Winter Wor-
ries" ;

11.30 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 ‘and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Rambling in rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work
-0 Duos, Trios and Quartets

4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. QO Reserved
7.10 Local news service
7.16 Book Talk by — HypatiaThompson
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Lost Property"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Billy Mayer! and his Gros-
venor House Band,
"Pedigree on Pomander Walk"
(André)
8.3 "Krazy Kapers"
8.29 "Search for a’ Playwright"
8.55 Cleaver (organ) and Ross-
borough (piano),"The Wedding of ..the Painted
Doll" (Brown)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Carroll Gibbons and Savoy
Orpheans, :

"The Song is Ended" (Berlin)
9.34 "‘Martin’s Corner’
10. 0 Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra

|

3.30 Classical hour

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Philharmonic "Orchestra, Sym-
phony No. 4'in E Minor, Op. 98
(Brahms)
8.45 Dora Stevens (soprano)
8.48 Edward Kilenyi (piano),
Au Bord D’Une Source (Liszt)
8.51 Philharmonic Orchestra,"Finlandia" Tone Poem (Sibel-
ius)
9. O° Menuhin (violin) and
Orchestra conducted by Georges
Enésco, Concerto No. 7 in ‘D
Major, K271A (Mozart)
9.26 Claudio Arrau~ (piano),
Danse (Debussy)
9.30 Excerpts from opera andclassical music
10. O At close of day10.30 Close down

"W272 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 44im
7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Girlof the Ballet"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "WinterWorrics"
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session: "Bluey"
5.15 Light opera and musical
comedy
5.45 Tunes of the Day6.0 The King’s Ships: "TheExecuter"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Recordings
6.45 "Ernest Maltravers"’
7. 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 "Tales of the Klondike:Wolf Dogs," by Rev. Hugh
Graham
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators.Say8.0 ‘Rapid Fire"
8.23. Dance of Merry Mascots
(Ketelbey), Orchestre Raymonde
8.26 Command Performance:
Compére: Cary Grant
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Benny Carter and his
Music
10. 3 Close down

ZL (D) ofoe 297m
6. Op.m. An Hour With You.7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Say it With Music9.0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Supper Time
10. 0 Musical Cocktail
10.45 Close down


